Mexican Council

Chair
Jose A Calderon
Jose | Robles 125
Fracc Jardines De La Convencion
20270 Aguascalientes Ags
Mexico
Work: +52 44 99 10 50 02
Home: +52 44 99 70 50 82
Fax: +52 4499 70 04 23
Email: calderon@ieee.org

Vice Chair
Jose Diaz Mendez
Inaoe-Electronica
Apdo. Postal 51 Y 216
72000 Puebla Puebla
Mexico
Work: + 222 266 31 00 x 1413
Fax: + 222 247 0517
Email: ajdiaz@inaoep.mx

Secretary/Treasurer
Luis Enrique Arambula Miranda
Universidad Autonoma de Aguascalientes
Av. Universidad # 940
Ciudad Universitaria
C.P. 20131
Aguascalientes, Ags.
MEXICO
Work: +52 (449) 910 74 00
Fax: +52 (449) 910 84 22
Email: arambula@correo.uaa.mx

Committee Chairs

Awards & Recognition Committee Chair
Ricardo Mota-Palomino
San Miguel 3
La Candelaria Coyocan
04380 Mexico Df



Mexico

Work: +52 5 729 6000 x 54626
Home: +52 5 6185161

Fax: +52 5 7296000 x 54624
Email: rmotap@ipn.mx

Educational Activities
Isidro Ignacio Lazaro Castillo
Universidad Michoacana de San Nicolas de Hidalgo
Morelia, Michoacan
Mexico
Work: +52 (443) 322 35 00 ext 4354
Email: ilazaro@ieee-sco.org

Membership Development
Jose Diaz Mendez
Inaoe-Electronica
Apdo. Postal 51 Y 216
72000 Puebla Puebla
Mexico
Work: + 222 266 31 00 x 1413
Fax: + 2222470517
Email: ajdiaz@inaoep.mx

Newsletter Editor
Julio Alberto Hernandez Galicia
Instituto de Investigaciones Electricas
Calle Reforma 113, Col. Palmira
C.P. 62490 Cuernavaca, Morelos
México
Work: +52 (777) 362 38 11 ext 7450
hgalicia@ieee.org

Professional Activities
Juan Anzurez Marin
Universidad Michoacana de San Nicolas de Hidalgo



Morelia, Michoacan

Mexico

Work: +52 (443) 322 35 00 ext 4354
Email: janzurez@jupiter.umich.mx

SAMIEEE RECIPIENT
Jorge Luis Orozco Mora
Cicuito Paseo de la alameda #210
Residencial Mision Alameda
20198 Aguascalientes Aguascalientes
Mexico
Work: +52 (449) 910 50 02
Home: +
Fax: +
Email: doctororozcomora@hotmail.com

Student Activities
Vincente J Nunez Gonzalez
Presa Rodriguez No. 27-B
Col. Irrigacion
Deleg. Miguel Hidalgo
11500 Mexico D.F.
Mexico
Work: + 52 55 5395 2222
Fax: 52 555395 2222
Email: vnunez@ieee.org.mx

Webmaster
Elvia Ruiz Beltran
Cicuito Paseo de la alameda #210
Residencial Mision Alameda
20198 Aguascalientes Aguascalientes
Mexico
Work: +52 (449) 910 50 02
Home: +
Fax: +
Email: elvia7l@hotmail.com



